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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melina Yan419
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.575 9.4759.725 37.525
4T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Anna Olmedo182
Trevino's

8.800 9.550 9.6259.500 37.475
3 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Aamirah Ifeanyichukwu393
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.350 9.5509.350 37.300
1 6 6 3T 3 

3 

Bailee Jones470
Empire

8.700 9.500 9.5509.425 37.175
6 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Taylor Spaeny467
Empire

8.650 9.100 9.6259.600 36.975
7T 9 2 1T 5 

5 

Blakely Hooten309
Lone Star

8.650 9.375 9.2759.400 36.700
7T 5 5 6 6 

6 

Amanda Salcedo407
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.150 8.9009.300 36.250
2 8 8 10 7 

7 

Katje Tompkins186
Trevino's

8.750 8.850 9.0008.875 35.475
4T 10 10 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Rosenberger403
Texas Dreams

7.700 9.425 9.0009.250 35.375
12 4 9 7T 9 

9 

Addyson Wills209
Top Flight

8.500 8.400 8.9759.325 35.200
9 12 7 9 10 

10 

Haley Smith409
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.175 8.8758.400 34.700
10 7 13 11 11 

11 

Hanna Holzer283
Achievers

8.150 8.550 8.1508.500 33.350
11 11 12 13 12 

12 

Giavanni Velez490
Sokol Ft Worth

7.150 8.200 8.8508.550 32.750
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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